List of 2020 IOLTA/EAF Applicants and Grant Amounts

2020 IOLTA/EAF Applicants and Grant Amounts
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Program
Number
3
4
160
117
137
140
77
93

129

12
11
128
163
242
70
29
16
168
19
20
45
164
21
173
82
23
110
118
98
247
262
182

Organization

Advancing Justice - Asian Law Caucus
Advancing Justice-Los Angeles

Affordable Housing Advocates

Aids Legal Referral Panel

Alameda County Homeless Action Center
Alliance for Children's Rights

Asian Pacific Islander Legal Outreach

Bay Area Legal Aid

Bet Tzedek Legal Services

California Advocates for Nursing Home Reform
California Indian Legal Services

California Rural Legal Assistance Foundation
California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc.
California Women's Law Center

Casa Cornelia Law Center

Center for Gender and Refugee Studies - California
Center for Human Rights and Constitutional Law
Central California Legal Services

Centro Legal de la Raza

Chapman University Family Protection Clinic
Child Care Law Center

Coalition of California Welfare Rights Organizations
Community Legal Aid SoCal

Community Legal Services in East Palo Alto
Contra Costa Senior Legal Services
Dependency Advocacy Center

Disability Rights California

Disability Rights Education and Defense Fund
Disability Rights Legal Center

East Bay Community Law Center

Elder Law & Advocacy

Eviction Defense Collaborative

Family Legal Assistance at CHOC Children’s
Family Violence Appellate Project

Type
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC

2020 IOLTA
Grant Amount
$551,870
$1,901,010
$19,730
$57,460
$260,300
$908,790
$353,740
$867,030
$1,459,470
$378,962
$434,960
$378,962
$3,672,960
$378,962
$525,160
$378,962
$378,962
$2,186,210
$546,780
$87,810
$378,962
$378,962
$1,553,020
$381,970
$54,540
$192,420
$5,463,510
$378,962
$376,990
$305,710
$265,280
$54,160
$34,000
$378,962

2020 EAF
Grant Amount
$233,540
$804,460
$8,350
$24,320
$110,150
$384,570
$149,700
$366,910
$617,610
$160,367
$184,040
$160,367
$1,554,290
$160,367
$222,230
$160,367
$160,367
$925,150
$231,380
$37,160
$160,367
$160,367
$657,200
$161,650
$23,080
$81,430
$2,312,060
$160,367
$159,520
$129,370
$112,260
$22,920
$14,390
$160,367
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# Index
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Program
Number
28
31
33
263
258
36
34
155
35
37
91
76
39
61
96
92
169

49
41
42
44
127
47
48
50
53
54
57
125
58
59
60
63

Organization

Family Violence Law Center

Greater Bakersfield Legal Assistance
Harriett Buhai Center for Family Law
HEART L.A.

Housing and Economic Rights Advocates
IELLA Legal Aid Project

Immigrant Legal Resource Center
Impact Fund

Inland Counties Legal Services

Inner City Law Center

Justice & Diversity Center of the Bar Association of San Francisco
Justice in Aging

La Raza Centro Legal

LACBA Counsel for Justice

Law Foundation of Silicon Valley
Lawyers' Committee for Civil Rights
Learning Rights Law Center

Legal Access Alameda

Legal Aid at Work

Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles
Legal Aid Foundation of Santa Barbara County
Legal Aid of Marin

Legal Aid of Sonoma County

Legal Aid Society of San Bernardino
Legal Aid Society of San Diego

Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County
Legal Assistance for Seniors

Legal Assistance to the Elderly

Legal Services for Children

Legal Services for Prisoners with Children
Legal Services for Seniors

Legal Services of Northern California

Los Angeles Center for Law and Justice
McGeorge Community Legal Services

Type
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP

2020 IOLTA
Grant Amount
$27,010
$987,810
$306,230
$2,950
$212,080
$166,770
$378,962
$378,962
$2,760,290
$897,020
$262,680
$378,962
$69,290
$227,620
$507,380
$286,670
$397,630
$103,170
$721,460
$2,129,290
$168,640
$93,220
$243,920
$730,570
$1,623,650
$125,120
$52,360
$30,700
$137,490
$378,962
$216,200
$2,230,900
$303,530
$222,840

2020 EAF
Grant Amount
$11,430
$418,020
$129,590
$1,250
$89,740
$70,580
$160,367
$160,367
$1,168,090
$379,600
$111,170
$160,367
$29,300
$96,320
$214,710
$121,320
$168,260
$43,660
$305,310
$901,060
$71,360
$39,450
$103,210
$309,160
$687,090
$52,950
$22,160
$12,990
$58,180
$160,367
$91,490
$944,060
$128,440
$94,300
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# Index
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Program
Number
65
71
73
74
148
90
176
85
80
83
84
152

86
89
250
95
149
97
259
106
107
108
171
170
109
165
113
114

Organization

Mental Health Advocacy Services

National Center for Youth Law

National Health Law Program

National Housing Law Project

National Immigration Law Center
Neighborhood Legal Services

New American Legal Clinic

Onelustice

Prison Law Office

Public Advocates Inc.

Public Counsel

Public Interest Law Project

Public Law Center

Riverside Legal Aid

San Diego Volunteer Lawyer Program

San Luis Obispo Legal Assistance Foundation
Santa Clara County Asian Law Alliance

Santa Clara University Alexander Law Center
Senior Adults Legal Assistance

Senior Advocacy Network

UC Davis School of Law Legal Clinics

USD School of Law Legal Clinics

Voluntary Legal Services Program of Northern California
Wage Justice Center

Watsonville Law Center

Western Center on Law and Poverty
Worksafe, Inc.

Youth Law Center

Yuba-Sutter Legal Center for Seniors

Type
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF LSP
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF SC
IOLTA/EAF LSP

2020 IOLTA
Grant Amount
$113,570
$378,962
$378,962
$378,962
$378,962
$1,649,080
$120,190
$378,962
$632,540
$502,010
$2,142,840
$378,962
$1,166,120
$382,630
$381,820
$48,530
$132,360
$65,080
$44,180
$100,980
$267,780
$220,090
$265,560
$84,320
$129,120
$378,962
$378,962
$378,962
$35,700

$55,581,034

2020 EAF
Grant Amount
$48,060
$160,367
$160,367
$160,367
$160,367
$697,850
$50,870
$160,367
$267,680
$212,490
$906,800
$160,367
$493,460
$161,920
$161,570
$20,540
$56,010
$27,540
$18,700
$42,730
$113,320
$93,140
$112,380
$35,680
$54,640
$160,367
$160,367
$160,367
$15,110

$23,520,554
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